
             ESCALA DE APH / ENFERMAGEM  C. C. G. -  OUTUBRO DE 2013

Dia Horário Nome Cargo Matrícula

1 07 as 19 Gloria Maria Gaspar Ulm de Freitas Instr. Cir. 1283939

3 07 as 19 Marcelo dos Santos Aux. Enf. 1031547

4 19 as 07 Cristina Alexia Ferreira Marques da Cunha Téc. Enf. 1511269

5 07 as 19 Sônia Regina Avila Silva Barata Aux. Enf. 1095938

7 19 as 07 Edson Paulo de Souza Instr. Cir. 398449

8 07 as 19 Nancy Guimarães Ferreira e Silva Aux. Enf. 1440225

10 07 as 19 José Luiz de Figueiredo Aux. Enf. 1031571

12 07 as 19 Naila Pires Nunes Instr. Cir. 1283945

13 19 as 07 Maria Salvadora Paes de Oliveira Aux. Enf. 398492

15 07 as 19 Marcelo dos Santos Aux. Enf. 1031547

17 07 as 19 Cláudia Moreira Fidelis da Silva Aux. Enf. 1437682

19 07 as 19 Cristiane da Costa e Satiro Novo Aux. Enf. 1031703

19 07 as 19 Sheila Maria Custódio Arthur Bernardes Aux. Enf. 398425

19 19 as 07 Selma Gomes Barbosa Aux. Enf. 398131

22 07 as 19 Valéria  Oliveira dos Santos Tavares Aux. Enf. 1366171

22 19 as 07 Gilseia de Mello Barbosa Téc. Enf. 1176603

24 07 as 19 Sheila Maria Custódio Arthur Bernardes Aux. Enf. 398425

25 19 as 07 Nilcea Nunes Brito Cardozo Aux. Enf. 398212

26 07 as 19 Sílvia Helena da Silva Téc. Enf. 1368234

28 19 as 07 Edson Paulo de Souza Instr. Cir. 398449

29 07 as 19 Cláudia Moreira Fidelis da Silva Aux. Enf. 1437682

31 07 as 19 Gloria Maria Gaspar Ulm de Freitas Instr. Cir. 1283939

  ESCALA DE APH / ENFERMAGEM  C. CIR. ORTOPÉDICO - OUTUBRO DE 2013

Dia Horário Nome Cargo Matrícula

4 07 as 19 Gisele Carvalho Moreira Albuquerque Instr. Cir. 1283936

18 07 as 19 Sônia Regina Avila Silva Barata Aux. Enf. 1095938

ESCALA DE APH / ENFERMAGEM  CENTRAL DE MATERIAL - OUTUBRO DE 2013

Dia Horário Nome Cargo Matrícula

1 07 as 19 Cláudia de Souza Pereira Santos Aux. Enf. 1434102

2 07 as 19 Naila Pires Nunes Instr. Cir. 1283945

2 07 as 19 Jorcelino dos Santos Aux. Enf. 1094234

3 07 as 19 Clarice de Oliveira Aux. Enf. 1434095

4 07 as 19 Luis Henrique da Silva Amaral Téc. Enf. 1368230

5 07 as 19 Elizabeth Pereira da Silva Aux. Enf. 1434053

7 07 as 19 Olga Regina Cardozo Telles Aux. Enf. 1434070

8 07 as 19 Nádia Aparecida da Silva Instr. Cir. 398382

8 07 as 19 Cristiane da Costa e Satiro Novo Aux. Enf. 1031703

9 07 as 19 Maria Isabel Sobreira Instr. Cir. 397471

10 07 as 19 Cláudia de Souza Pereira Santos Aux. Enf. 1434102



11 07 as 19 Altair Andrade Pinto Aux. Enf. 398232

11 07 as 19 Neuza Mariano Ferreira Aux. Enf. 398855

14 07 as 19 Jorcelino dos Santos Aux. Enf. 1094234

14 07 as 19 Nádia Aparecida da Silva Instr. Cir. 398382

15 07 as 19 Clarice de Oliveira Aux. Enf. 1434095

16 07 as 19 Neuza Mariano Ferreira Aux. Enf. 398855

17 07 as 19 Olga Regina Cardozo Telles Aux. Enf. 1434070

17 07 as 19 Maria Isabel Sobreira Instr. Cir. 397471

18 07 as 19 Valéria  Oliveira dos Santos Tavares Aux. Enf. 1366171

20 07 as 19 Elizabeth Pereira da Silva Aux. Enf. 1434053

21 07 as 19 Altair Andrade Pinto Aux. Enf. 398232

22 07 as 19 Luis Henrique da Silva Amaral Téc. Enf. 1368230

23 07 as 19 Clarice de Oliveira Aux. Enf. 1434095

23 07 as 19 Maria Isabel Sobreira Instr. Cir. 397471

24 07 as 19 Luis Henrique da Silva Amaral Téc. Enf. 1368230

25 07 as 19 Eliana Rodrigues Meireles Aux. Enf. 398791

26 07 as 19 José Luiz de Figueiredo Aux. Enf. 1031571

28 07 as 19 Jorcelino dos Santos Aux. Enf. 1094234

29 07 as 19 Olga Regina Cardozo Telles Aux. Enf. 1434070

29 07 as 19 Neuza Mariano Ferreira Aux. Enf. 398855

30 07 as 19 Altair Andrade Pinto Aux. Enf. 398232

31 07 as 19 Cláudia de Souza Pereira Santos Aux. Enf. 1434102


